
Title: Upgrading Storage Area Network RFP
Date Advertised/Issued: December 12, 2022
Closing Date: January 18, 2023

This list is comprised of prospective bidders/proposers that were provided with a link to the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.

Contractor/Vendor Name Contact Name Email
netapp.com Boyd Baumgartner Boyd.Baumgartner@netapp.com
hpe.com shea donlin shea.donlin@hpe.com
Dell.com Ethan Eisenstein Ethan.Eisenstein@Dell.com
dell.com ryan gadson ryan.gadson@dell.com
dell.com J Graham J.Graham@dell.com
purestorage.com liwalker liwalker@purestorage.com
enterasource.com nik nik@enterasource.com
structured.com dlangendoerfer dlangendoerfer@structured.com
ivoxy.com tyler tyler@ivoxy.com
SHI.com Jerry Hanford Jerry_Hanford@SHI.com
Servermonkey.com Paul Palazzolo Paul.Palazzolo@Servermonkey.com
it1.com steve morberg steve.morberg@it1.com
igsmn.com nick littler nick.littler@igsmn.com
cdwg.com rashena hill rashena.hill@cdwg.com
ivoxy.com matt yette matt.yette@ivoxy.com
convergetp.com Matt Walty Matt.Walty@convergetp.com
hpe.com kayleigh ellinwood kayleigh.ellinwood@hpe.com
gmail.com fontenetp fontenetp@gmail.com
ibm.com Matt Miller Matt.Miller@ibm.com
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